
Muff - Burnfoot - Buncrana

Stop name

Redcastle

Muff

The Rock Bar

Drumhaggart

Burnfoot

Buncrana

Tuesday & Friday Only

09:00**

09:30

09:35

09:38

09:45

10:00

-

13:45

13:50

13:53

14:00

14:15

995 Muff to Buncrana Via Burnfoot
Days: Tuesday and Friday only

Timetable

B

Route
995
Muff to Buncrana

Donegal Sligo Leitrim

** DRT Door to Door service available 



995 Buncrana to Muff Via Burnfoot
Days: Tuesday and Friday only

Timetable

Buncrana - Burnfoot - Muff 

Stop name

Buncrana

Burnfoot

Drumhaggart

The Rock Bar

Muff

Redcastle

Tuesday & Friday Only

11:55

12:10

12:17

12:27

12:30

13:00**

16:00

16:15

16:22

16:25

16:30

on demand

** DRT Door to Door service available 


