

995

Muff to Buncrana Via Burnfoot

Days: Tuesday and Friday only

Muff - Burnfoot - Buncrana

Stop name	Tuesday & Friday Only	
Redcastle	09:00**	_
Muff	09:30	13:45
The Rock Bar	09:35	13:50
Drumhaggart	09:38	13:53
Burnfoot	09:45	14:00
Buncrana	10:00	14:15

Route
995
Muff to Buncrana



Donegal Sligo Leitrim



995

Buncrana to Muff Via Burnfoot

Days: Tuesday and Friday only

Buncrana - Burnfoot - Muff

Stop name	Tuesday & Friday Only	
Buncrana	11:55	16:00
Burnfoot	12:10	16:15
Drumhaggart	12:17	16:22
The Rock Bar	12:27	16:25
Muff	12:30	16:30
Redcastle	13:00**	on demand

For more information



Email: donegal@locallink.ie
Tel: 074 9741 644
Online: www.locallinkdonegal.ie



Operated by:

TFI Local Link Donegal Sligo Leitrim Roshine Road, Killybegs, Co. Donegal F94 W529



Ask your driver or other staff member for assistance



Our vehicles are wheelchair accessible



TFI Local Link fares include single, return, student and child fares. Cash is accepted and Free Travel Pass holders and children under 5 years travel for free.

For more information on fares, please visit: transportforireland.ie/fares/bus-fares or call TFI Local Link Donegal Sligo Leitrim.



You can use the TFI Leap Card to pay for your ticket. For further details, visit: transportforireland.ie



TFI Leap Top-Up app

Full information on all available journeys and connections are on the National Journey Planner at: www.transportforireland.ie

Service operates on all other Public Holidays. Services do not operate on Christmas Day.

Information correct at the time of print: January 2025